Department

Teacher

Other Teachers

Management

Instructional

Clerical

Pupil Services

Custodial

Hueneme Elementary School District
Substitute Teacher

Food Services

Classified Management

Tech

Maintenance

Fiscal

Transportation

Grounds

Confidential

Asst. Supt. Business Services

Board Of Trustees

Playground & Breakfast Supervisors

Home Teacher

Employees

346
86
35

199
77
29
50

185

168
66

10
10

14
10

Total Wages

$28,301,344
$6,777,369
$3,926,526
$3,560,500
$2,861,993
$2,506,062
$2,305,729
$2,226,465
$1,977,634
$1,797,389
$845,232
$578,557
$577,641
$573,472
$569,474
$498,382
$201,488
$194,495
$83,160
$20,137
$6,480

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$9,097,091
$2,157,034
$1,133,661

$378,156
$941,221
$755,993
$912,365
$18,218
$89,620
$553,543
$234,476
$243,526
$225,764
$188,156
$182,451
$199,827
$61,297
$44,917
$58,756
$3,343
$0



