Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher	346	\$28,301,344	\$9,097,091
Other Teachers	86	\$6,777,369	\$2,157,034
Management	35	\$3,926,526	\$1,133,661
Instructional	199	\$3,560,500	\$378,156
Clerical	77	\$2,861,993	\$941,221
Pupil Services	29	\$2,506,062	\$755,993
Custodial	50	\$2,305,729	\$912,365
Hueneme Elementary School District	185	\$2,226,465	\$18,218
Substitute Teacher	168	\$1,977,634	\$89,620
Food Services	66	\$1,797,389	\$553,543
Classified Management	8	\$845,232	\$234,476
Tech	10	\$578,557	\$243,526
Maintenance	10	\$577,641	\$225,764
Fiscal	9	\$573,472	\$188,156
Transportation	14	\$569,474	\$182,451
Grounds	10	\$498,382	\$199,827
Confidential	3	\$201,488	\$61,297
Asst. Supt. Business Services	1	\$194,495	\$44,917
Board Of Trustees	5	\$83,160	\$58,756
Playground & Breakfast Supervisors	1	\$20,137	\$3,343
Home Teacher	1	\$6,480	\$0